
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 22-277 Name: Authority to execute Payor Agreements and
Amendments

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:5/25/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/14/2022 6/14/2022

Title: a. Authorize the Chief Executive Officer of Natividad Medical Center (NMC) or his designee authority
to execute agreements and/or contract amendments with government, commercial, and  private
payers of healthcare services for an additional five years through June 30, 2027, for the purpose of
adding NMC as an in-network provider of healthcare services for both hospital and professional
services and for establishing reimbursement methodologies used in healthcare payments, subject to
County Counsel and Auditor-Controller approval.
b. Approve the NMC Chief Executive Officer’s recommendation to accept non-standard risk provisions
within the agreements/amendments.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Completed Board Order Item No. 22

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/14/2022 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 7/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

